
 
2025 Product Information 

No changes 

M97 – Women’s Loose Fit Long Sleeve T 
   

 
 Fabric  

Composition 
100% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton (ring-
spun; combed) 

  
Fabric Type Single Jersey 
  
Fabric Weight 125gsm 
  
Details Wide neckline | Looser, relaxed fit | Raglan sleeves | 1x1 

ribbed cuffs | Curved hem with slight drop tail | Tear-off 
label on back neck for easy rebranding | Care label with QR 
code to follow supply chain and check positive impact of 
buying organic 

  

Matching Styles M91 Women’s Loose Fit T, M92 Women’s Loose Fit Loose 
Fit Vest 

Colour Information 
Colour Name Black White         

           
            

Pantone 
 

Pantone  
Black C 

Pantone 
White 
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Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  
Size S M L       XL  

Chest 81-86cm 
32-34” 

88-
94cm 
35-
37” 

96-101cm 
38-40” 

104-109cm 
    41-43”  

   

Size UK 8/10 12 14 16/18      
AT, CH, DE, SE 36 38 40 42      
BE, FR, ES, NL, PT 38 40 42 44      
IT 42 44 46 48      

Wash Care Information 
 

 
 
Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World. 
---------------------------Mantis World logos-------------------------- -------------------------------------External Certifications----------------------------------- 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

   GOTS  OEKO-TEX® 100 OCS100 
Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both GOTS and OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of 
certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS and GOTS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further 
information. 
Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 
Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 50 Bangladesh 61091000/10 
SKU Information Sheet Information 
SKUs 2024: 8 SKUs 2025: 8 SKUs Net: 0 Issue 2; 24/09/24 
 


