

2025 Product Information

No changes

M97 - Women's Loose Fit Long Sleeve T

Fabric 100% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton (ring-

Composition spun; combed)

Fabric Type Single Jersey

Fabric Weight 125gsm

Details Wide neckline | Looser, relaxed fit | Raglan sleeves | 1x1

> ribbed cuffs | Curved hem with slight drop tail | Tear-off label on back neck for easy rebranding | Care label with QR code to follow supply chain and check positive impact of

buying organic

Matching Styles M91 Women's Loose Fit T, M92 Women's Loose Fit Loose

Fit Vest



Colour Information

Colour Name	Black	White
Pantone	Pantone Black C	Pantone White
Pantone TCX	19-4008	11-0601
С	0	0
M	0	0
Υ	0	0
K	100	0

Size Information and "To Fit" Guide

Size	S	М	L	XL
Chest	81-86cm 32-34"	88- 94cm 35- 37"	96-101cm 38-40"	104-109cm 41-43"
Size UK	8/10	12	14	16/18
AT, CH, DE, SE	36	38	40	42
BE, FR, ES, NL, PT	38	40	42	44
l IT	42	44	46	48

Wash Care Information



Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World.

-----Mantis World logos----

-----External Certifications--















OFKO-TFX® 100

Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both GOTS and OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS and GOTS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further

Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code
Quantity/Pack: 5	Quantity/Carton: 50	Bangladesh	61091000/10
SKU Information			Sheet Information
SKUs 2024: 8	SKUs 2025: 8	SKUs Net: 0	Issue 2; 24/09/24